

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS **ILOCOS NORTE 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE** San Nicolas, Ilocos Norte , Region I

Name of t	he Procuring Entity: DPWH-IN 2nd DEO	Request for Q	uotation:		AB-2024-0040
			(P.R. No.)	2024	-11-062 dated 11-13-2024
	n:				
	Supply and Delivery of various spare parts for use in the Prev and Corrective Maintenance of Equipment and Service Vehic				
	DPWH-IN2DEO	End-User:			
COMPAN	IY NAME:			_	
	ADDRESS:		ny		
	FAX NO.: TIN NO oute your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms ar	d Conditions	ctated hele	w and sub	mit your sealed hid quotatio
Please qo envelope	oute your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms are duly signed by your representative not later than 10 A.M. of November	r 21, 2024 in	the return	envelope a	ittached herewith, to the B/
	-DPWH Ilocos Norte Second District Engineering Office San Nicolas, Ilocos No				
	nd CONDITIONS:				\bigcirc
	ies must be typewritten or legibly written. y period within <u>Fifteen 15 calendar days</u> upon receipt of the approved funde	d Purchase		1	
(P.O.). Ad	ministrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall b	e imposed		1	0/
,	elivery without valid reason.			(\//
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year					W.
	for Equipment; 1 year IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user			WILLIA	Chairperson
	alidity shall be for a period for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 's Permit/ Business Permit, PHILGEPS Registration Certificate, Omnibus Swori	n Statement		BAL	Chairperson
shall be a	ttached upon submission of the quotation.	1.1.1			
and a second second	s shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if appl	icable.			
	indicate the brand for each items being offered. proved budget ceiling for this procurement is <u>P</u>	<u>522,502.00</u>			
Item	Item Description	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL PRICE
No.	For use of 2019 LONKING Wheel Loader CDM860N, VIN# LSH0		840	PRICE	
1	Tire 23.5X25 with Inner Tube & Flap	2	pcs		
2	23.5X25 Inner Tube	2	pcs		
3	23.5X25 Flap	1	pcs		
	For use of 2016 Hino FG8J Dump Truck with DPCN H3-6604 and 20				
	PKE 250 Dump Truck with DPCN H3-6728				
4	Tire 11R 22.5 with tire valve	4	pcs		
	For use of Doosan DX225LCA Hydraulic Excavator Crawl Mounted				
5	Fuel filter primary and secondary	2	pcs		
6	Fuel/Water separator	2	pcs		
	For use of Doosan DX140w Hydraulic Excavator, Wheel Type wi				
7	Fuel filter	2	pcs		
8	Water/Fuel Separator, FS1214	2	pcs		
	For use of 2019 Hino 300 Boom Truck with DPCN H2-398 and 2019				
	with DPCN H2-449				
9	Tire 7.5 R16 with inner tube and flap	4	pcs		
	For use of 2020 Toyota Hilux Pick Up 2.8L 4X4G AT, H1-8054, CS# CS# P6G 616				
10	Oil filter, C111	6	pcs		
11	Brake pad, Part#:(DB1482 GCT)	4	set		
12	Tire 265/65 R17 H/T	8	pcs		
-		I	L		

13	Tire valve	8	pcs		
14	Winshield for service vehicle H1-8054, CS# P6D 259	1	set		
15	Tail light, RL	1	assy		
	For use of H1-6304, CS# BOI 515, 2017 Mitsubishi L3				
16	Brake master assy.	1	рс		
	For use of H1-5053, Plate No. SKA 452, 2010 Toyota Hilux				
17	Oil filter, C111	3	pcs		
18	Brake pad	2	set		
f post co	r possible and economical suppliers should provide products that are environmentally nsumer recyclable content, non-hazardous materials , extended durability and lesser r ealth and the environment and/or certified by green seal) without significantly affecting	egative or reduced en	fect on	Total	
Brand and Model: Delivery Period:		Warranty: Price Validity:			010- 0 7 - £15-000

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item(s) at prices noted above. if the space for delivery period, Warranty and Price validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the terms and conditions specified by DPWH.

Telephone #: 676-0184 c/o BAC Secretariat

ad: 15-Nov-24

PRINT NAME/SIGNATURE/DATE